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ispitni centar

Ime

SIMEUN
DARIS
DANILO
BAHTA
VUK
DRAZEN
NEDA
ILIJA
ALJOSA
BULATOVIC
MASA
MILO
BOSKO
MAJRA
AGLAJA
HANA
ESLAN
JOVAN

Prezime

BARASANIN
BECIROVIC
CARAPIC
DACIC
DELIBASIC
DELIC
DRAGISIC
GOJKOVIC
IVANOVIC
IVO
JOVICEVIC
JovoviC
KARADZIC
KASUMOVIC
KILINA
KRCIC
KURPEJOVIC
LONCAR

Godina: 2020/2021

MATEMATIKA VI

Skola

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU 0S '9.MAJ' SUTIVAN BIJELO POLJE

JU OS 'Radojica Perovié' Podgorica

JU OS '25 MAJ' ROZAJE

JU OS 'Radojica Perovié' Podgorica

JU OS 'GORNJA ZETA', SRPSKA, Podgorica

JU 0S '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU OS 'MILIJA NIKCEVIC' KLICEVO-NIKSIC

JU OS 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU OS 'BRANKO BOZOVIC' Podgorica

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'OLGA GOLOVIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'Radojica Perovié' Podgorica

JU OS 'MARKO MILJANOV' - BIJELO POLJE

JU OS 'Savo Pejanovi¢' Podgorica

JU OS 'Hajro Sahmanovié' Plav

JU OS 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA

JU OS 'GORNJA ZETA', SRPSKA, Podgorica

Datum Stampe: 8.2.2021

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

75
75
85
99
100
75
77
75
85
98
75
75
75
90
75
76
80
90




19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Ime

JELENA
NIKOLINA
ANASTASIJA
SLADANA
ILIJA
ANDRIJA
PAVLE
ELENA

VUK

UROS
NOVAK
FILIP

ANA
VIKTOR
MIHAILO
ANJA
NEVENA
MLADEN
DUSAN
ALEKSANDAR
VASILIJE
TOMIC
LANA
PAVLE

Prezime

MAROJEVIC
MASKOVIC
MICoVIC
MIHAILOVIC
MILOVIC
MITROVIC
MRDAK
OSRAJNIK
PAVICEVIC
PEKIC
POTPARA
PRASCEVIC
PUPOVIC
RADEVIC
RADOJEVIC
RADOVANOVIC
RADUNOVIC
RALEVIC
RELJIC
RNKOVIC
SEKULOVIC
SOFIJA
SPALEVIC
STOJANOVSKI

Skola

JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'MILIJA NIKCEVIC' KLICEVO-NIKSIC
JU OS Braéa Ribar Zaton

JU 0S8 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU OS 'OLGA GOLOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 0S8 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU 0S '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU OS 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU 08 'Vukasin Radunovi¢', Berane

JU 0S8 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU OS 'VLADIMIR NAZOR' PODGORICA

JU 0S '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU 08 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU OS 'RADOMIR MITROVIC' BERANE

JU OS 'DASO PAVICIC' HERCEG NOVI

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'Dr Dragi$a Ivanovié¢' Podgorica

JU 08 'BRANKO BOZOVIC' Podgorica

JU OS 'Savo Pejanovi¢' Podgorica

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

Broj bodova na Sk.
takmicéenju

76
80
75
100
75
100
75
77
85
76
75
80
75
90
100
75
75
80
90
100
78
75
90
76
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Ime

LARA
MOJAS
EMINA
UROS
TIJANA
TEODORA
ANES

Prezime

TOSIC
TUFEGDZIC
VREVA
VUJACIC
VUKSANOVIC
ZEJAK
ZEKOVIC

Skola

JU OS 'Dr Dragi$a Ivanovi¢' Podgorica
JU OS 'Savo Pejanovi¢' Podgorica

JU OS Braéa Ribar Zaton

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'VLADO MILIC' PODGORICA
JU OS Krsto Radojevié, Tomasevo

JU OS 'MLADOST' Kanje, Bijelo Polje

Broj bodova na Sk.
takmicéenju

76
95
80
84
76
90
77
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